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[06TR001969
Case Type TRAFFIC Action: AMENDED TO IMPROPER PARKING
Case Status: CLOSED Status Date:
File Date: 02/13/2006 Case Judge: HAMPTON, DIANA D
DCM Track: Next Event:

All Information ‘ Party ‘Charge |TicketICitation# | Event ‘ Docket |

Party Information

SILVER, FRANKLIN - DEFENDANT
DoB 02/25/1942

Party Charge Information

SILVER, FRANKLIN
Charge#1: AP -MISDEMEANOR

AP AMENDED TO IMPROPER PARKING
(MISDEMEANOR)

Original Charge

AMENDED TO IMPROPER PARKING

Ticket #
Date of Offense

H035531

01/26/2005
Disposition

Party Charge Disposition
Disposition Date 02/28/2006
SENTENCED

SILVER, FRANKLIN

Charge#2: 01202 - MISDEMEANOR

Original Charge
(MISDEMEANOR)

01202 OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT INSURANCE

OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT INSURANCE

Ticket #
Date of Offense

H035531
01/26/2005

Party Charge Disposition
Disposition Date 02/28/2006

Disposition DISMISSED WITH PREJUDICE
(BEFORE TRIAL)

Ticket/Citation #
Citation # : H035531 Offense Date 01/26/2005
Officer MATUSZAK, ROGER H.(794) Speed Cited

Speed Limit

Location GREEN VALLEY/HORIZON

RIDGE

Accident N

Work Zone

Haz Mat
Events
Date/Time Location Type Result Event Judge

02/28/2006 03:00 PM DEPARTMENT 3 ADULT TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT (3 PM) SENTENCED HAMPTON, DIANA D
06/06/2006 03:00 PM DEPARTMENT 3 ADULT TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT (3 PM) EVENT HELD HAMPTON, DIANA D

https://hmc.cityofhenderson.com/eservices/?x=PSShiBw8v5vxhUe80FjxB4Zkb30iFW675RNmXGJeUQ2KI...
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Date

02/13/2006
02/28/2006
02/28/2006
02/28/2006
02/28/2006
02/28/2006
03/10/2006
04/05/2006
06/06/2006
06/06/2006
06/06/2006

https://hmc.cityofhenderson.com/eservices/?x=PSShiBw8v5vxhUe80FjxB4Zkb30iFW675RNmXGJeUQ2KI...

Description

COURT DATE SET:

PLEA: GUILTY PLEA ENTERED
SENTENCED: TSS

DISMISSED WITH PREJUDICE (CANNOT BE REFILED)
COUNTER:

EVENT PARTICIPANTS:

COURT DATE SET:

TRAFFIC SCHOOL CERTIFICATE RECEIVED
EVENT PARTICIPANTS:

STATUS CHECK HELD

CASE CLOSED

12/10/2016



