06TR001969

Case Type	TRAFFIC	Action:	AMENDED TO IMPROPER PARKING
Case Status:	CLOSED	Status Date:	
File Date: DCM Track:	02/13/2006	Case Judge: Next Event:	HAMPTON, DIANA D

All Information Party Charge Ticket/Citation # Event Docket

Party In	formation	
SILVER, F	FRANKLIN - DEFENDANT	
DOB	02/25/1942	

Party Charge I	nformation	
SILVER, FRANKL	IN	
Charge # 1 :	AP - MISDEMEANOR	AMENDED TO IMPROPER PARKING
Original Charge	AP AMENDED TO IMPRO (MISDEMEANOR)	OPER PARKING
Ticket # Date of Offense	H035531 01/26/2005	Party Charge Disposition Disposition Date 02/28/2006 Disposition SENTENCED
SILVER, FRANKL	IN	
Charge # 2 :	01202 - MISDEMEANOR	OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT INSURANCE
Original Charge	01202 OPERATE VEHIC (MISDEMEANOR)	LE WITHOUT INSURANCE
Ticket # Date of Offense	H035531 01/26/2005	Party Charge Disposition Disposition Date 02/28/2006 Disposition DISMISSED WITH PREJUDICE (BEFORE TRIAL)

Ticket/Citation #					
Citation # : H	035531	Offense Date	01/26/2005		
Officer	MATUSZ	ZAK, ROGER H.(794)	Speed Cited Speed Limit Location Accident Work Zone Haz Mat	GREEN VALLEY/HORIZON RIDGE N	

Location	Туре	Result	Event Judge
DEPARTMENT 3	ADULT TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT (3 PM)	SENTENCED	HAMPTON, DIANA D
DEPARTMENT 3	ADULT TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT (3 PM)	EVENT HELD	HAMPTON, DIANA D
	DEPARTMENT 3	DEPARTMENT 3 ADULT TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT (3 PM)	LocationTypeResultDEPARTMENT 3ADULT TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT (3 PM)SENTENCEDDEPARTMENT 3ADULT TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT (3 PM)EVENT HELD

Docket Information			
Date	Description		
02/13/2006	COURT DATE SET:		
02/28/2006	PLEA: GUILTY PLEA ENTERED		
02/28/2006	SENTENCED: TSS		
02/28/2006	DISMISSED WITH PREJUDICE (CANNOT BE REFILED)		
02/28/2006	COUNTER:		
02/28/2006	EVENT PARTICIPANTS:		
03/10/2006	COURT DATE SET:		
04/05/2006	TRAFFIC SCHOOL CERTIFICATE RECEIVED		
06/06/2006	EVENT PARTICIPANTS:		
06/06/2006	STATUS CHECK HELD		
06/06/2006	CASE CLOSED		